Crystals Limited
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
AEL HM60-R & HM43-REMI Reduction - Spread Spectrum Clock Oscillator
©AEL Crystals Ltd Issue Date:     20/10/11 AEL Part No HM60-R & HM43-R Page 1 of 4
All rights reserved No part of this document may be reproduced in any form without prior written permission of AEL Crystals Ltd
The clock oscillator is often the most significant
source of Electro-Magnetic Interference (EMI), and
as a consequence additional expense may well be

7x5mm Osc Carrier tape
Tape & Reel Specifications
Ordering Codes
AEL HM 60 1 C S - 125.000 C1.5
Package Size
60:  5x3mm
43:  7x5mm
Enable/Disable
1:   Tristate Function
0:   No Enable/Disable
Frequency Stability
A:   ±25PPM
B:   ±50PPM
C:   ±100PPM
Temp. Range
S:   -100C to +700C
I:   -400C to +850C
Freq (MHz)
125.00
Spread & Percentage
D1:   Down Spread -1.0%
D3:   Down Spread -3.0%
C0.5:   Centre Spread ±0.5%
C1.5:   Centre Spread ±1.5%
÷
VDD
VSS
Oscillator PLL
Spread Spectrum
Modulator (kHz)
OE
SSC Clock
AEL HM601CS
xxx.xx xx.x
wwyy
AEL Model
1=Enable/Disable
0=No E/D
Frequency Stability Code “A” to “C” Operating Temp. Range Code
Frequency (MHz) Spread Type & percentage